(
System Summary
Work Surface
(Optional )
r
\~ 12 MB Noc-R,mo,"bl' Oi"
ICF/25 Processor
256KB Error-Correcting Memory

Base Management System. Program development is in Busi­
ness Basic/300, 384 KB of memory is chosen.
HP 300 Configurator and Ordering Guide
1 Select HP 300 System
_ 31032A HP 300 Model A (12 MB non-removable
system disc)
~ 31033A HP 300 Model 8{10 r- 10MBfixed/removable
system disc)
_ Language Option (401-410)
_ Voltage/Frequency Option (01S-D19)
_ Power Cord Option (900-906)
_ 31224A Math Character Set
~31225A Line Drawing Set
_ 31226A Large Character Set
_ 31227A Roman Extension Character Set
~31381A Work Surface
2 Select Software and Software Support
SId Amigo/30D and System Utilities
- ~ 31449A Monthly payment for CSS
_ 31 032A-002 Prepaid Purchase Option
~ 31442A Busi ness Basic/30D
~ 31449A-00 1 Monthly payment for CSS
_ 31442A-002 Prepaid Purchase Option
_ 31445A RPG 11/300
_ 31449A-002 Monthly payment for CSS
_ 31445A-002 Prepaid Purchase Option
~ 31424A Image/300
~ 31449A-003 Monthly payment for CSS
_ 31424A-002 Prepaid Purchase Option
3 Select Terminals (up to 16)
~ 2640B Interactive Display Terminal
_ Opt 001 Add lower case characters
_ 2645A Display Station
_ Opt 007 Add dual tape cartridge
_ 2648A Graphics Terminal
_ Opt 007 Add dual tape cartridge
__ 2647A Intelligent Graphics Terminal
Terminal Accessories
_ 13231A Display enhancements
_ opt 201 Add Math Symbol Set
_ opt 202 Add Line Drawing Set
_ opt 203 Add Large Character Set
_ 13234A Termina l Memory Module (4 KB)
4 Select Printers (up to 2)
~ 2631A-330 Serial Printer
_ opt 009 Add Extended Roman
Character Set
-.L 26098A Pedestal for 2631A
_ opt 001 Add casters to pedestal
8
Plan 1 48 mos.CSS Plan 2 12 mos.CSS
Order 48 Order
1
48
1
48
1
48
1
12
1
5 Select additional Mass Storage
To help you plan your Mass Storage growth path refer to
the chart on page 3. One Master Drive and one Add-On